
FONASBA QUALITY STANDARD APPROVALS GRANTED

FONASBA MEMBER ASSOCIATION: AMANAC, Mexico

COMPANY DATE AWARDED HEAD OFFICE CONTACT PERSON TELEPHONE E-MAIL BRANCH OFFICES
Adrián Leonardo Aguayo Terán (55) 5340 0940 mxo.aaguayo@cma-cgm.com CMACGM México 
Marcelo Salomon (55) 5340 0940 mxo.msalomon@cma-cgm.com CMACGM México 
Ricardo Martínez (81) 8124 0700 mxo.rmartinez@cma-cgm.com CMACGM Monterrey 
Samuel García (33) 3615 2027 Mxo.sgarcia@cma-cgm.com CMACGM Guadalajara 
Yesika Licona (664) 972 99 28 mxo.ylicona@cma-cgm.com CMACGM Tijuana 
Marissa Chávez (314) 331 2770 mxo.mchavez@cma-cgm.com CMACGM Manzanillo 
Adriana Arenivar (646)176 4084 mxo.aarenivar@cma-cgm.com CMACGM Ensenada
Nereida Roman (753) 540 14 00 mxo.nroman@cma-cgm.com CMACGM Lázaro Cárdenas
Joan Cardenas Villaseñor (55) 5089 2222 jcardenas@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX México
Francisco Salgado (744) 483 0109 fsalgado@maritimex.com.mx MARITMEX Acapulco – Zihuatanejo
Pedro Morales (938) 382 2555 pmorales@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Ciudad del Carmen
Rodolfo Armas (921) 212 2474 rarmas@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Coatzacoalcos
Rodolfo Armas (933) 333 0598 rarmas@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Dos Bocas
Jorge Ojeda (646) 174 0333 ens@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Ensenada – Rosarito
Alfonso Aldaz (622) 222 0727 aaldaz@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Guaymas
Francisco Cota (612) 125 1316 pmorales@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX La Paz
Juan Manuel Ortega M (753) 532 2474 jmortega@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Lázaro Cárdenas
Luis Benigno Gonzalez M (314) 332 0312 lgonzalez.mzo@maritimex.com.mx MARITMEX Manzanillo
Guillermo Vazquez M (971) 718 9210 scr@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Salina Cruz
Alfonso Aldaz R (615) 152 2425 aaldaz@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Santa Rosalia
Jonathan Villegas H (833) 212 3430 vjonathan.tco@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Tampico
Jesaí Salinas (55) 8004 9660   repmar.tuxpan@mariƟmex.com.mx MARITIMEX Tuxpan
Hugo Linares S (229) 934 8755 hlinares@maritimex.com.mx MARITIMEX Veracruz

Fernando Con y Ledesma (55) 5595 3450 fcon@agnamex.com.mx AGNAMEX México

Alfredo Con Ledesma (55) 5595 3450 acon@agnamex.com.mx AGNAMEX México

Moises Victoria Azula (55) 5595 3450 mvictoria@agnamex.com.mx AGNAMEX México

Suri Carmen Neyra Lopez (229) 931 3102 sneyra-vcz@agnamex.com.mx AGNAMEX Veracruz

Francisco Martinez Mar (833) 212 9784 fmartinez-tco@agnamex.com.mx AGNAMEX Tampico - Altamira

Silvana Martinez V (55) 5262 5900 s.martinez@tierramaraire.com.mx Altamaritima México

Jose Angel Villalobos (833) 260 9449 ja.villalobos@altamaritima.com.mx Altamaritima Tampico

Jose Luis Parra (229) 934 1809 / (314) 114 0839 jl.parra@altamira.com.mx Altamaritima Veracruz 

Miguel Angel Cercas (314) 145 3922 m.cercas@altamira.com.mx Altamaritima Manzanillo 
Andrés Echeverría (55) 5201 7200 fonasba@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC México
Antonio Vicente (833) 214 0830 tam@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC Tampico
Antonio Vicente (783) 834 0400 tux@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC Tuxpan
Karim Ayub (229) 938 2550 ver@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC Veracruz
Martín Cárdenas (314) 332-0120 zlo@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC Manzanillo
Andrés Pérez (753) 537-2960 lzcops@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC Lázaro Cárdenas
Rosa Ovalles (646) 178-8081 ese@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC Ensenada
José de Jesús Trejo (969) 688-1887 pgo@transpac.com.mx TRANSPAC Progreso

Armando Reyna Alanis (833) 219 2988 areyna@acgolmar.com.mx GOLMAR Tampico

Armando Reyna Fuentes (833) 260 9053 operaciones@acgolmar.com.mx GOLMAR Altamira

Mario Nucamendi (229) 931 3324 golmarvcz@acgolmar.com.mx GOLMAR Veracruz

Elias Sanchez (783) 834 8107 golmartux@acgolmar.com.mx GOLMAR Tuxpan

Ernesto Vargas (921) 212 6166 golmarctz@acgolmar.com.mx GOLMAR Coatzacoalcos

Agencia Rojas, Vela y Asociados, S.A. de C.V.
"ROVESA"

Oct 6 2015
Revolucion Humanista 75ª Tampico Altamira 
Tampico, Tamps. 89605

Oscar Rojas Vela (833) 230 3300 comercial@rovesa.com ROVESA

Representaciones Transpacificas TRANSPAC, 
S.A. de C.V.

August 3rd 2015

Paseo de las Palmas 751 5° piso Lomas de 
Chapultepec 11000 Del. Miguel Hidalgo Mexico, 
D.F.
  

Agencia Consignataria del Golfo,
S.A. de C.V. "GOLMAR"

Sep 9 2015
Altamira 611 Pte Desp. 1 y 8 Ed. Plaza Concorde 
TAMPICO TAMPS 89000 MEX

Agencia Naviera de Mexico, S.A. de C.V.
"AGNAMEX"

June 9 2015

Periferico Sur 3449 2do piso Col. San Jeronimo Del. 
Magdalena Contreras C.P. 10200 Mexico, D.F.

Altamaritima, S.A. de C.V. July 13 2015
Homero 1425-801 Col. Los Morales Polanco 
Del. Miguel Hidalgo 11510 Mexico, D.F.

CMACGM MÉXICO, S.A. de C.V. May 8th 2015
Insurgentes Sur No. 800 piso 13 Col. Del Valle Del. 
Benito Juárez C.P. 03100 México D.F. 

Representaciones Maritimas S.A. de C.V.
"MARITIMEX" June 9 2015

Frontera 67 Col. Tizapan Del. Alvaro Obregon C.P. 
01090 Mexico, D.F.



Ximena Frias (55) 5340 4570 ximena.frias@apl.com APL México

Marissa Chávez (314) 331 2770 mxo.mchavez@cma-cgm.com APL Manzanillo

Nereida Román (753) 540 14 00 mxo.nroman@cma-cgm.com APL Lázaro Cárdenas

Esau Orozco esau.orozco@apl.com APL Monterrey

Adriana Arenivar (646)176 4084 mxo.aarenivar@cma-cgm.com APL Ensenada

Jaheli Delgado APL Guadalajara

Jesus Carrillo Ramos (314) 333 6236 jesus@agnajcr.com JCR Manzanillo

Esmeralda Rodríguez García (229) 931 4025 jesus@agnajcr.com JCR Veracruz

Claudio Guerrero Avilés (833) 162 9003 jesus@agnajcr.com JCR Altamira

René Tonathiu Flores Navarro (55) 5090 7170 rene.flores@msc.com MSC México
Ricardo Ibañez (833) 260 3200 ricardo.ibanez@msc.com MSC Altamira
Carlos Simón (229) 931 0416 carlos.simon@msc.com MSC Veracruz
José Angel Serrano (314) 332 3055 jose.serrano@msc.com MSC Manzanillo
Antonio Rojas (669) 982 3318 antonio.rojas@msc.com MSC Mazatlán
Efraín Rosales (753) 532 4342 efrain.rosales@msc.com MCS Lázaro Cárdenas
Axel Dominguez (622) 222 8830 axel.dominguez@msc.com MSC Guaymas
Alberto Romo (33) 3616 5508 alberto.romo@msc.com MSC Guadalajara
Mario Alvarez (81) 8048 7300 mario.alvarez@msc.com MSC Monterrey
Roberto Peñuelas (646) 977 2515 roberto.penuelas@msc.com MSC Ensenada
Roberto Martin Meillon Covarrubias (314) 332 2126 www.navieros.com Navieros y Consignaciones S.A. de C.V.  Manzanillo

Ramiro Anzola (55) 9000 7491 /2 navieros.sales@navieros.com Navieros y Consignaciones S.A. de C.V.  Ciudad de México

Roberto Sanchez Donato (646) 227 1153 navieros.ensenada@navieros.com Navieros y Consignaciones S.A. de C.V. Ensenada

Rene Barron Olvera
(833) 214 4477/132 5048 / (833) 
315 6019/833 111 9082 navieros.tampico.ops@navieros.com Navieros y Consignaciones S.A. de C.V. Tampico

Rene Barron Olvera (229) 375 1274 / (833) 315 6019 rbarron@naviconsa.com Navieros y Consignaciones S.A. de C.V. Veracruz
JOSE LUIS DIAZ LOPEZ 3143324363 juridico@navecopa.com MANZANILLO NAVECOPA
MARTIN LEPEZ ORTIZ 3143324365 manzanillo@navecopa.com MANZANILLO NAVECOPA
RUBEN BELMONT GOMEZ 52 55 4774 4883 rbg@navecopa.com CD MEXICO NAVECOPA
EDUARDO VELARDE RAMOS 669 1934826 mazatlan@navecopa.com MAZATLAN NAVECOPA
PAULINA ARGAEZ MENDOZA 9386882054 cdcarmen@navecopa.com CD DEL CARMEN NAVECOPA
RICARDO RAMIREZ LOPEZ 6461757623 ensenada@navecopa.com ENSENADA NAVECOPA
ANTONIO DE JESUS MARTINEZ GONZALEZ 753 53 21643 cardenas@navecopa.com LAZARO CARDENAS NAVECOPA
JESUS ADRIAN QUINTERO RODRIGUEZ 668 8620660 operacionestopolobampo@navecopa.com TOPOLOBAMPO NAVECOPA
ELIAS SANCHEZ CHAVEZ 783 6906845 tuxpan@navecopa.com TUXPAN NAVECOPA
JIMMY JONATHAN VEGA TORRES 622 2229401 operacionesguaymas@navecopa.com GUAYMAS NAVECOPA
CARLOS ANTONIO OROZCO BARBA 833 1900375 tampico@navecopa.com TAMPICO NAVECOPA
JOSE LUIS GUTIERREZ ROMERO 224 9314024 veracruz@navecopa.com VERACRUZ NAVECOPA

NAVECOPA S. DE R.L. DE C.V. JUNE 19 2020
Calle Oaxaca #6, Col.16 de septiembre, C.P. 28239, 

Manzanillo, Colima.

Mediterranean Shipping Company México, 
S.A. de C.V.

Sep 23 2016
Av. Benjamin Franklin 216 Col. Escandon Del 
Miguel Hidalgo CDMX, C.P. 11800

Navieros & Consignaciones, S.A. de C.V. June 27 2017
Av Teniente Azueta No.12 Col. Burócrata C.P. 
28250 Manzanillo Colima, Mexico 
www.navieros.com

APL México, S.A. de C.V. Sep 20 2016
Insurgentes Sur No. 800 piso 16 Col. Del Valle Del. 
Benito Juárez C.P. 03100 México D.F. 

Agencia Naviera JCR, S.A. de C.V. Sep 21 2016
Blvd. Miguel de la Madrid 801 L1 Fracc. Playa Azul 
Manzanillo, COL 28219


